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  Dames      1974-1993 parcours A  

1 31 GIRARDET Véronique 1974 Cs 13* Sion SUI 2h56:29.14

2 140 BOYER Mathilde 1981 SUI 2h59:33.00 3:03.86

3 30 CLERC Isabelle 1976 SUI 3h42:52.02 46:22.88

4 32 LATTION Emma 1989 SUI 3h43:29.79 47:00.65

5 120 BRESSOUD Aurélie 1988 SUI 3h51:00.64 54:31.50

  Dames 1   1964-1973 parcours A  

1 43 GENOUD Carole 1970 SUI 2h30:37.34

2 114 PINI Fabienne 1972 Footing Club SUI 3h01:06.09 30:28.75

3 35 MÜLLER Patricia 1967 SUI 3h06:24.59 35:47.25

4 34 MAGNIN Susanne 1968 SUI 3h12:35.68 41:58.34

5 136 BÉNET Sylvie 1970 SUI 3h54:56.53 1h24:19.19

  Dames 2   1914-1963 parcours A  

1 36 LUGRIN Jacqueline 1954 SUI 3h51:42.67

2 119 TORRENT Janine 1957 Trotteurs Et 13 Etoiles SUI 4h04:19.85 12:37.18

  Hommes   1993-1974  parcours A  

1 132 FEUZ Patrick 1980 SUI 2h06:07.23

2 3 JUNOD Joël 1987 Sc Bex SUI 2h12:31.27 6:24.04

3 127 BALDUCHELLI Yan 1979 Mammut SUI 2h13:41.70 7:34.47

4 135 PERRIER Nicolas 1981 SUI 2h17:28.37 11:21.14

5 130 CHOUKROUN Daniel 1985 Planet Endurance SUI 2h17:50.82 11:43.59

6 108 FRAGNIÈRE Patrick 1985 Fsg Charmey SUI 2h21:16.33 15:09.10

7 4 RABOT DE LA FUENTE Lluis Albert 1984 Footing-Club Lausanne SUI 2h31:56.56 25:49.33

8 104 CARO Alexandre 1977 Endurance Shop Besancon FRA 2h33:40.33 27:33.10

9 112 DEAK Nicolas 1981 Trt Monthey SUI 2h44:07.45 38:00.22

10 143 BONVIN Arnauld 1983 SUI 2h45:42.02 39:34.79

11 8 VARONE Nicolas 1982 Association Chemin Des Vignes SUI 2h48:40.61 42:33.38

12 1 HALDEMANN Marcel 1992 Des Nuts SUI 2h56:45.20 50:37.97

13 6 ROH Ludovic 1985 SUI 2h57:45.15 51:37.92

14 5 RODRIGUEZ Ruben 1978 SUI 3h04:52.40 58:45.17

15 2 DERIVAZ Max-Alexandre 1974 SUI 3h10:42.75 1h04:35.52

16 10 BARONNET Eddy 1977 Les Grolles Fumantes FRA 3h20:11.26 1h14:04.03

17 141 RODUIT David 1993 Foyer Rives Du Rhône SUI 3h30:51.32 1h24:44.09

18 7 TEXIER Baptiste 1986 SUI 3h46:24.06 1h40:16.83

19 145 SCHNYDER Patrick 1974 Gsmb SUI 3h48:18.84 1h42:11.61

  Vétérans 1  1963-1973  parcours A  

1 138 MARIÉTHOZ Cédric 1973 Ca Vouvry SUI 2h03:05.85
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2 111 LATTION Serge 1973 SUI 2h15:37.01 12:31.16

3 21 RODRIGUEZ Rudy 1964 Powerbar SUI 2h20:00.48 16:54.63

4 103 HEFTI Martin 1972 Senggihang Team SUI 2h24:03.40 20:57.55

5 116 GUILHAUME Nicolas 1965 Overstim.S SUI 2h24:21.76 21:15.91

6 117 PREMAND Didier 1968 T-R-T Monthey SUI 2h25:44.65 22:38.80

7 122 GRANGER Candide 1965 SUI 2h27:16.44 24:10.59

8 12 CARRON Claude-Alain 1965 Les Trotteurs Fully SUI 2h29:27.49 26:21.64

9 128 WENGER Gregoire 1964 Team - Hofa Suisse7ride Spirit SUI 2h31:46.16 28:40.31

10 123 DETORRENTE Stéphane 1973 Team Buromandie.Ch SUI 2h32:59.35 29:53.50

11 134 MICHEL Dominique 1966 Ca Sierre Dsg SUI 2h37:15.82 34:09.97

12 113 TEMPORIN Paolo 1972 SUI 2h45:10.35 42:04.50

13 13 DE DONNO Oronzo 1967 La Foulée De Bussigny SUI 2h46:42.48 43:36.63

14 15 DESTRAZ Hervé 1971 Footingclub Lausanne SUI 2h59:04.17 55:58.32

15 137 PEIRY Eric 1969 Sissi Fans Club SUI 3h00:16.05 57:10.20

16 133 STAHL Christophe 1972 SUI 3h02:01.38 58:55.53

17 18 MICHOUD Raoul 1973 SUI 3h02:23.81 59:17.96

18 139 TRUFFER Philippe 1968 SUI 3h03:44.03 1h00:38.18

19 17 LICHTENBERGER Marc 1969 FRA 3h06:13.63 1h03:07.78

20 16 KIELIGER Matthias 1972 SUI 3h14:01.59 1h10:55.74

21 121 GIRARDIN Christophe 1973 SUI 3h17:02.03 1h13:56.18

22 102 BRIDEVAUX Philippe 1969 SUI 3h28:12.09 1h25:06.24

23 144 MAGNIN Christophe 1969 SUI 3h34:01.63 1h30:55.78

24 115 SCHORDERET Yves 1969 SUI 3h36:32.07 1h33:26.22

25 19 MÜLLER Pierre 1966 SUI 3h39:24.12 1h36:18.27

26 14 DERIAZ Nicolas 1965 SUI 3h46:34.68 1h43:28.83

27 11 ALLEYN Rudy 1965 Cce2l / Fyne Nature Marathon SUI 3h53:43.31 1h50:37.46

28 131 DORSAZ Norbert 1964 Les Trotteurs SUI 4h22:41.08 2h19:35.23

  Vétérans 2  1954-1963  parcours A  

1 142 GAMEIRO Antonio 1962 SUI 2h20:36.46

2 129 HANOT Dominique 1963 Team Hoka Suisse FRA 2h30:26.85 9:50.39

3 107 ANDREY Marcel 1956 SUI 2h43:22.46 22:46.00

4 27 MANETTI Aurelio 1958 SUI 2h48:53.41 28:16.95

5 24 FUNCASTA Eric 1962 SUI 2h55:34.21 34:57.75

6 125 BONANOMI Marc-Antoine 1963 SUI 2h55:49.53 35:13.07

7 26 LEHMANN Daniel 1960 SUI 3h03:03.46 42:27.00

8 101 JORDAN Mark 1961 SUI 3h08:35.22 47:58.76

9 22 AYMON Alain 1957 La Foulée SUI 3h12:50.21 52:13.75

10 23 BONDIL Thierry 1961 FRA 3h19:19.73 58:43.27

11 109 LERESCHE . 1961 SUI 3h19:43.23 59:06.77

12 25 GUICHARD Bruno 1960 SUI 3h32:32.25 1h11:55.79

13 106 UNGEWITTER Rolf 1956 GER 3h34:48.72 1h14:12.26

14 110 CAVALERI Olivier 1962 SUI 3h40:23.33 1h19:46.87

  Vétérans 3  1914-1953  parcours A  

1 105 COLES Malcolm 1940 GBR 3h19:57.12

2 118 SAUTEUR Louis 1945 SUI 4h26:40.29 1h06:43.17

3 60 FOLLONIER Pierrot 1946 SUI 5h13:23.21 1h53:26.09
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  Dames    1974-1993  parcours B  

1 319 MATHYS Maude 1987 Bcv's Mount Asics SUI 1h07:42.54

2 366 LIVER Natacha 1978 SUI 1h29:04.49 21:21.95

3 362 LUISIER-BRAILLARD Anne-Laure 1975 Les Trotteurs SUI 1h35:08.68 27:26.14

4 368 BABEL Lucie 1989 SUI 1h44:38.73 36:56.19

5 364 QUIROS Martine 1975 SUI 1h57:00.21 49:17.67

6 354 DE LANNAY Vidreia 1992 SUI 2h05:41.93 57:59.39

7 372 RESENTERRA Leticia 1990 SUI 2h09:27.97 1h01:45.43

  Dames 1  1964-1973  parcours B  

1 306 VUICHOUD Anne-Christine 1965 SUI 2h04:45.59

2 370 DUTOIT Carole 1964 SUI 2h10:24.16 5:38.57

3 320 HISCHIER Véronique 1966 Les Trotteurs SUI 2h16:19.58 11:33.99

4 322 DORSAZ Marie-Dominique 1965 Les Trotteurs Fully SUI 2h21:05.10 16:19.51

  Dames 2   1914-1963  parcours B  

1 351 VILLARD SPAETH Josiane 1958 New Concept Sports SUI 1h30:28.53

2 312 PERSOZ Florence 1962 SUI 1h39:32.62 9:04.09

3 313 PERNET Béatrice 1949 Footing Club Lausanne SUI 1h43:04.12 12:35.59

4 302 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 Steg SUI 1h46:57.29 16:28.76

5 363 GEX Nadine 1962 SUI 1h53:17.68 22:49.15

6 321 MOREND Fabienne 1963 Les Trotteurs Fully SUI 2h03:52.86 33:24.33

7 318 DUCKI Béata 1961 SUI 2h06:11.19 35:42.66

8 348 TAPPAREL Mariette 1961 SUI 2h12:42.92 42:14.39

9 367 CLAVADETSCHER Carole 1959 SUI 2h24:11.70 53:43.17

  Hommes    1974-1993  parcours B  

1 353 PIANET Nicolas 1977 New Balance FRA 1h01:12.60

2 361 HUMBERT Pierre-Maurice 1976 SUI 1h07:36.78 6:24.18

3 325 RODUIT Blaise 1984 Les Trotteurs SUI 1h19:12.88 18:00.28

4 308 BRESSOUD Vincent 1988 SUI 1h25:04.13 23:51.53

5 327 GOSSET Olivier 1975 SUI 1h25:17.27 24:04.67

6 333 MULLER Cyril 1982 SUI 1h32:49.71 31:37.11

7 328 BASTIEN Cédric 1979 FRA 1h33:11.58 31:58.98

8 331 JUNOD Nicolas 1990 Sc Bex SUI 1h33:33.29 32:20.69

9 357 MAÍNHA Daniel 1982 BEL 1h34:58.20 33:45.60

10 334 VARRAY Stephane 1975 SUI 1h39:35.18 38:22.58

11 355 BLESSEMAILLE Jean-Marc 1983 SUI 1h40:22.57 39:09.97

12 332 GALPIN Martin 1987 SUI 1h43:32.03 42:19.43

13 330 COLOMBARA Benjamin 1987 SUI 1h44:55.64 43:43.04

14 345 CHATELET Andy 1987 FRA 1h57:39.48 56:26.88
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  Vétérans 1   1964-1973  parcours B  

1 369 VAUDAN Emmanuel 1971 Bcvs Mount Asics Team SUI 1h03:58.05

2 336 DETORRENTE Christophe 1972 Team Garage Du Nord SUI 1h08:43.62 4:45.57

3 323 DRION Olivier 1965 Ca Sierre SUI 1h21:30.01 17:31.96

4 358 BERGER Pascal 1965 SUI 1h25:38.00 21:39.95

5 359 TURIN Daniel 1973 SUI 1h40:04.62 36:06.57

6 335 DEPHIX Pascal 1965 Footing Club Lausanne SUI 1h41:21.20 37:23.15

7 329 LÉZENVEN Marc 1967 SUI 1h41:32.52 37:34.47

8 337 GENDRE Thierry 1971 Fsg Sales SUI 1h41:38.35 37:40.30

9 311 LOPEZ Ramon 1969 Footing Club Lausanne SUI 1h41:40.08 37:42.03

10 326 PETOUD Thierry 1971 SUI 1h42:32.66 38:34.61

11 309 DARBELLAY Pierre-Jean 1967 Trotteurs SUI 1h45:00.65 41:02.60

12 347 JACQUIER Raphaël 1972 SUI 1h57:17.65 53:19.60

13 324 CARRON Blaise 1967 SUI 2h05:52.41 1h01:54.36

14 346 VOGEL Jean-Philippe 1973 SUI 2h06:12.36 1h02:14.31

  Vétérans 2   1954-1963  parcours B  

1 352 AMOUDRUZ René 1957 La Foulée D' Annemasse FRA 1h08:08.04

2 342 SAVIOZ Jean-Marc 1959 Sg St Maurice SUI 1h18:03.54 9:55.50

3 365 CLOSUIT Bertrand 1956 SUI 1h23:57.32 15:49.28

4 307 MARET Emmanuel 1960 SUI 1h27:46.36 19:38.32

5 305 VUICHOUD Michel 1958 Cas Montreux SUI 1h35:42.67 27:34.63

6 339 DOFFEY Philippe 1960 SUI 1h36:32.14 28:24.10

7 349 GRÉGOIRE Alain 1963 SUI 1h43:33.89 35:25.85

8 310 BARBEY Yvan 1961 Illarsaz SUI 1h44:30.13 36:22.09

9 340 DONDÉNAZ Alain 1957 Spridon Club De Suisse SUI 1h47:54.73 39:46.69

10 304 LUISIER Jean-Michel 1956 T-R-T Monthey SUI 2h02:29.44 54:21.40

11 316 MERTENAT Pascal 1954 SUI 2h03:52.31 55:44.27

12 371 DUTOIT Didier 1963 SUI 2h11:18.83 1h03:10.79

13 341 HODARA Michel 1961 SUI 2h11:39.81 1h03:31.77

  Vétérans 3   1914-1953  parcours B  

1 303 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 SUI 1h27:21.59

2 317 OVERNEY Henri 1943 Ca Marly SUI 1h50:53.99 23:32.40

3 301 MORATTEL Gaston 1937 Les Rotors SUI 1h58:45.03 31:23.44

4 314 FERINI Gérard 1949 SUI 2h02:24.31 35:02.72

5 343 MARET Jean 1951 Ski-Club Gd-Combin SUI 2h02:30.47 35:08.88

6 344 MARET André 1947 Ski-Club Grand Combin SUI 2h06:13.53 38:51.94

  Juniors Hommes   1994-1995  parcours B  

1 356 GILLOZ Michaël 1995 SUI 1h49:35.52
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  nordic walking H/D parcours B  

1 504 MARTI Martin 1956 SUI 1h55:49.60

2 503 MARTI Madeleine 1963 SUI 1h59:56.18 4:06.58

3 505 MARTY Marco 1958 Sc Galm-Rothorn, Guttet-Fesche SUI 2h07:13.77 11:24.17

4 506 SCHMID William 1956 SUI 2h13:57.90 18:08.30

5 510 ALEXANDRE Sylvie 1966 Fsg Massongex SUI 2h27:19.92 31:30.32

6 515 BLASER Valérie 1967 Fsg Massongex SUI 2h27:21.11 31:31.51

7 502 GARDAZ Elisabeth 1960 Mott'iv SUI 2h29:12.14 33:22.54

8 511 CACHAT Annie 1960 SUI 2h52:06.97 56:17.37

9 509 BRACKLEY Graham 1969 SUI 2h52:29.66 56:40.06

10 508 CHALET . 1978 SUI 2h52:30.66 56:41.06

11 501 CARDÉAL Sonia 1959 SUI 2h56:24.48 1h00:34.88

  Ecoliers 1 Filles et Garçons  

1 401 DRION Coralie 1999 Ca Sierre 52:48.36

  Scratch Dames  parcours A  

1 43 GENOUD Carole 1970 SUI 2h30:37.34

2 31 GIRARDET Véronique 1974 Cs 13* Sion SUI 2h56:29.14 25:51.80

3 140 BOYER Mathilde 1981 SUI 2h59:33.00 28:55.66

4 114 PINI Fabienne 1972 Footing Club SUI 3h01:06.09 30:28.75

5 35 MÜLLER Patricia 1967 SUI 3h06:24.59 35:47.25

6 34 MAGNIN Susanne 1968 SUI 3h12:35.68 41:58.34

7 30 CLERC Isabelle 1976 SUI 3h42:52.02 1h12:14.68

8 32 LATTION Emma 1989 SUI 3h43:29.79 1h12:52.45

9 120 BRESSOUD Aurélie 1988 SUI 3h51:00.64 1h20:23.30

10 36 LUGRIN Jacqueline 1954 SUI 3h51:42.67 1h21:05.33

11 136 BÉNET Sylvie 1970 SUI 3h54:56.53 1h24:19.19

12 119 TORRENT Janine 1957 Trotteurs Et 13 Etoiles SUI 4h04:19.85 1h33:42.51

  Scratch Hommes  parcours A  

1 138 MARIÉTHOZ Cédric 1973 Ca Vouvry SUI 2h03:05.85

2 132 FEUZ Patrick 1980 SUI 2h06:07.23 3:01.38

3 3 JUNOD Joël 1987 Sc Bex SUI 2h12:31.27 9:25.42

4 127 BALDUCHELLI Yan 1979 Mammut SUI 2h13:41.70 10:35.85

5 111 LATTION Serge 1973 SUI 2h15:37.01 12:31.16

6 135 PERRIER Nicolas 1981 SUI 2h17:28.37 14:22.52

7 130 CHOUKROUN Daniel 1985 Planet Endurance SUI 2h17:50.82 14:44.97

8 21 RODRIGUEZ Rudy 1964 Powerbar SUI 2h20:00.48 16:54.63

9 142 GAMEIRO Antonio 1962 SUI 2h20:36.46 17:30.61

10 108 FRAGNIÈRE Patrick 1985 Fsg Charmey SUI 2h21:16.33 18:10.48

11 103 HEFTI Martin 1972 Senggihang Team SUI 2h24:03.40 20:57.55

12 116 GUILHAUME Nicolas 1965 Overstim.S SUI 2h24:21.76 21:15.91

13 117 PREMAND Didier 1968 T-R-T Monthey SUI 2h25:44.65 22:38.80
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14 122 GRANGER Candide 1965 SUI 2h27:16.44 24:10.59

15 12 CARRON Claude-Alain 1965 Les Trotteurs Fully SUI 2h29:27.49 26:21.64

16 129 HANOT Dominique 1963 Team Hoka Suisse FRA 2h30:26.85 27:21.00

17 128 WENGER Gregoire 1964 Team - Hofa Suisse7ride Spirit SUI 2h31:46.16 28:40.31

18 4 RABOT DE LA FUENTE Lluis Albert 1984 Footing-Club Lausanne SUI 2h31:56.56 28:50.71

19 123 DETORRENTE Stéphane 1973 Team Buromandie.Ch SUI 2h32:59.35 29:53.50

20 104 CARO Alexandre 1977 Endurance Shop Besancon FRA 2h33:40.33 30:34.48

21 134 MICHEL Dominique 1966 Ca Sierre Dsg SUI 2h37:15.82 34:09.97

22 107 ANDREY Marcel 1956 SUI 2h43:22.46 40:16.61

23 112 DEAK Nicolas 1981 Trt Monthey SUI 2h44:07.45 41:01.60

24 113 TEMPORIN Paolo 1972 SUI 2h45:10.35 42:04.50

25 143 BONVIN Arnauld 1983 SUI 2h45:42.02 42:36.17

26 13 DE DONNO Oronzo 1967 La Foulée De Bussigny SUI 2h46:42.48 43:36.63

27 8 VARONE Nicolas 1982 Association Chemin Des Vignes SUI 2h48:40.61 45:34.76

28 27 MANETTI Aurelio 1958 SUI 2h48:53.41 45:47.56

29 24 FUNCASTA Eric 1962 SUI 2h55:34.21 52:28.36

30 125 BONANOMI Marc-Antoine 1963 SUI 2h55:49.53 52:43.68

31 1 HALDEMANN Marcel 1992 Des Nuts SUI 2h56:45.20 53:39.35

32 6 ROH Ludovic 1985 SUI 2h57:45.15 54:39.30

33 15 DESTRAZ Hervé 1971 Footingclub Lausanne SUI 2h59:04.17 55:58.32

34 137 PEIRY Eric 1969 Sissi Fans Club SUI 3h00:16.05 57:10.20

35 133 STAHL Christophe 1972 SUI 3h02:01.38 58:55.53

36 18 MICHOUD Raoul 1973 SUI 3h02:23.81 59:17.96

37 26 LEHMANN Daniel 1960 SUI 3h03:03.46 59:57.61

38 139 TRUFFER Philippe 1968 SUI 3h03:44.03 1h00:38.18

39 5 RODRIGUEZ Ruben 1978 SUI 3h04:52.40 1h01:46.55

40 17 LICHTENBERGER Marc 1969 FRA 3h06:13.63 1h03:07.78

41 101 JORDAN Mark 1961 SUI 3h08:35.22 1h05:29.37

42 2 DERIVAZ Max-Alexandre 1974 SUI 3h10:42.75 1h07:36.90

43 22 AYMON Alain 1957 La Foulée SUI 3h12:50.21 1h09:44.36

44 16 KIELIGER Matthias 1972 SUI 3h14:01.59 1h10:55.74

45 121 GIRARDIN Christophe 1973 SUI 3h17:02.03 1h13:56.18

46 23 BONDIL Thierry 1961 FRA 3h19:19.73 1h16:13.88

47 109 LERESCHE . 1961 SUI 3h19:43.23 1h16:37.38

48 105 COLES Malcolm 1940 GBR 3h19:57.12 1h16:51.27

49 10 BARONNET Eddy 1977 Les Grolles Fumantes FRA 3h20:11.26 1h17:05.41

50 102 BRIDEVAUX Philippe 1969 SUI 3h28:12.09 1h25:06.24

51 141 RODUIT David 1993 Foyer Rives Du Rhône SUI 3h30:51.32 1h27:45.47

52 25 GUICHARD Bruno 1960 SUI 3h32:32.25 1h29:26.40

53 144 MAGNIN Christophe 1969 SUI 3h34:01.63 1h30:55.78

54 106 UNGEWITTER Rolf 1956 GER 3h34:48.72 1h31:42.87

55 115 SCHORDERET Yves 1969 SUI 3h36:32.07 1h33:26.22

56 19 MÜLLER Pierre 1966 SUI 3h39:24.12 1h36:18.27

57 110 CAVALERI Olivier 1962 SUI 3h40:23.33 1h37:17.48

58 7 TEXIER Baptiste 1986 SUI 3h46:24.06 1h43:18.21

59 14 DERIAZ Nicolas 1965 SUI 3h46:34.68 1h43:28.83

60 145 SCHNYDER Patrick 1974 Gsmb SUI 3h48:18.84 1h45:12.99

61 11 ALLEYN Rudy 1965 Cce2l / Fyne Nature Marathon SUI 3h53:43.31 1h50:37.46

62 131 DORSAZ Norbert 1964 Les Trotteurs SUI 4h22:41.08 2h19:35.23

63 118 SAUTEUR Louis 1945 SUI 4h26:40.29 2h23:34.44

64 60 FOLLONIER Pierrot 1946 SUI 5h13:23.21 3h10:17.36
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  Scratch Dames  parcours B  

1 319 MATHYS Maude 1987 Bcv's Mount Asics SUI 1h07:42.54

2 366 LIVER Natacha 1978 SUI 1h29:04.49 21:21.95

3 351 VILLARD SPAETH Josiane 1958 New Concept Sports SUI 1h30:28.53 22:45.99

4 362 LUISIER-BRAILLARD Anne-Laure 1975 Les Trotteurs SUI 1h35:08.68 27:26.14

5 312 PERSOZ Florence 1962 SUI 1h39:32.62 31:50.08

6 313 PERNET Béatrice 1949 Footing Club Lausanne SUI 1h43:04.12 35:21.58

7 368 BABEL Lucie 1989 SUI 1h44:38.73 36:56.19

8 302 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 Steg SUI 1h46:57.29 39:14.75

9 363 GEX Nadine 1962 SUI 1h53:17.68 45:35.14

10 364 QUIROS Martine 1975 SUI 1h57:00.21 49:17.67

11 321 MOREND Fabienne 1963 Les Trotteurs Fully SUI 2h03:52.86 56:10.32

12 306 VUICHOUD Anne-Christine 1965 SUI 2h04:45.59 57:03.05

13 354 DE LANNAY Vidreia 1992 SUI 2h05:41.93 57:59.39

14 318 DUCKI Béata 1961 SUI 2h06:11.19 58:28.65

15 372 RESENTERRA Leticia 1990 SUI 2h09:27.97 1h01:45.43

16 370 DUTOIT Carole 1964 SUI 2h10:24.16 1h02:41.62

17 348 TAPPAREL Mariette 1961 SUI 2h12:42.92 1h05:00.38

18 320 HISCHIER Véronique 1966 Les Trotteurs SUI 2h16:19.58 1h08:37.04

19 322 DORSAZ Marie-Dominique 1965 Les Trotteurs Fully SUI 2h21:05.10 1h13:22.56

20 367 CLAVADETSCHER Carole 1959 SUI 2h24:11.70 1h16:29.16

  Scratch Hommes  parcours B  

1 353 PIANET Nicolas 1977 New Balance FRA 1h01:12.60

2 369 VAUDAN Emmanuel 1971 Bcvs Mount Asics Team SUI 1h03:58.05 2:45.45

3 361 HUMBERT Pierre-Maurice 1976 SUI 1h07:36.78 6:24.18

4 352 AMOUDRUZ René 1957 La Foulée D' Annemasse FRA 1h08:08.04 6:55.44

5 336 DETORRENTE Christophe 1972 Team Garage Du Nord SUI 1h08:43.62 7:31.02

6 342 SAVIOZ Jean-Marc 1959 Sg St Maurice SUI 1h18:03.54 16:50.94

7 325 RODUIT Blaise 1984 Les Trotteurs SUI 1h19:12.88 18:00.28

8 323 DRION Olivier 1965 Ca Sierre SUI 1h21:30.01 20:17.41

9 365 CLOSUIT Bertrand 1956 SUI 1h23:57.32 22:44.72

10 308 BRESSOUD Vincent 1988 SUI 1h25:04.13 23:51.53

11 327 GOSSET Olivier 1975 SUI 1h25:17.27 24:04.67

12 358 BERGER Pascal 1965 SUI 1h25:38.00 24:25.40

13 303 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 SUI 1h27:21.59 26:08.99

14 307 MARET Emmanuel 1960 SUI 1h27:46.36 26:33.76

15 333 MULLER Cyril 1982 SUI 1h32:49.71 31:37.11

16 328 BASTIEN Cédric 1979 FRA 1h33:11.58 31:58.98

17 331 JUNOD Nicolas 1990 Sc Bex SUI 1h33:33.29 32:20.69

18 357 MAÍNHA Daniel 1982 BEL 1h34:58.20 33:45.60

19 305 VUICHOUD Michel 1958 Cas Montreux SUI 1h35:42.67 34:30.07

20 339 DOFFEY Philippe 1960 SUI 1h36:32.14 35:19.54

21 334 VARRAY Stephane 1975 SUI 1h39:35.18 38:22.58

22 359 TURIN Daniel 1973 SUI 1h40:04.62 38:52.02

23 355 BLESSEMAILLE Jean-Marc 1983 SUI 1h40:22.57 39:09.97

24 335 DEPHIX Pascal 1965 Footing Club Lausanne SUI 1h41:21.20 40:08.60

25 329 LÉZENVEN Marc 1967 SUI 1h41:32.52 40:19.92

26 337 GENDRE Thierry 1971 Fsg Sales SUI 1h41:38.35 40:25.75
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club Pays Temps Écart

27 311 LOPEZ Ramon 1969 Footing Club Lausanne SUI 1h41:40.08 40:27.48

28 326 PETOUD Thierry 1971 SUI 1h42:32.66 41:20.06

29 332 GALPIN Martin 1987 SUI 1h43:32.03 42:19.43

30 349 GRÉGOIRE Alain 1963 SUI 1h43:33.89 42:21.29

31 310 BARBEY Yvan 1961 Illarsaz SUI 1h44:30.13 43:17.53

32 330 COLOMBARA Benjamin 1987 SUI 1h44:55.64 43:43.04

33 309 DARBELLAY Pierre-Jean 1967 Trotteurs SUI 1h45:00.65 43:48.05

34 340 DONDÉNAZ Alain 1957 Spridon Club De Suisse SUI 1h47:54.73 46:42.13

35 356 GILLOZ Michaël 1995 SUI 1h49:35.52 48:22.92

36 317 OVERNEY Henri 1943 Ca Marly SUI 1h50:53.99 49:41.39

37 347 JACQUIER Raphaël 1972 SUI 1h57:17.65 56:05.05

38 345 CHATELET Andy 1987 FRA 1h57:39.48 56:26.88

39 301 MORATTEL Gaston 1937 Les Rotors SUI 1h58:45.03 57:32.43

40 314 FERINI Gérard 1949 SUI 2h02:24.31 1h01:11.71

41 304 LUISIER Jean-Michel 1956 T-R-T Monthey SUI 2h02:29.44 1h01:16.84

42 343 MARET Jean 1951 Ski-Club Gd-Combin SUI 2h02:30.47 1h01:17.87

43 316 MERTENAT Pascal 1954 SUI 2h03:52.31 1h02:39.71

44 324 CARRON Blaise 1967 SUI 2h05:52.41 1h04:39.81

45 346 VOGEL Jean-Philippe 1973 SUI 2h06:12.36 1h04:59.76

46 344 MARET André 1947 Ski-Club Grand Combin SUI 2h06:13.53 1h05:00.93

47 371 DUTOIT Didier 1963 SUI 2h11:18.83 1h10:06.23

48 341 HODARA Michel 1961 SUI 2h11:39.81 1h10:27.21

  Non classés  

Abandons (1)

350 SAVIOZ David 1989 SUI


